
 
FIRST LUTHERAN YOUTH (FLY) 

FALL 2020 CALENDAR 
 

FLY meets WEDNESDAYS @ 7-8pm & SUNDAYS @ 9:55-10:50AM 
All 9-12th graders welcome! 

 
Fall 2020 
Wednesday  Oct 21  FLY Youth Group: Meet on North Lawn or Basement | 7-8pm 
Sunday  Oct 25  FLY Youth Group: East Lawn or Basement | 7-8pm 
Sunday  Oct 25  First Lutheran Trunk or Treat | 12:15-1:45pm 
Wednesday  Oct 28  FLY Youth Group: Meet on North Lawn or Basement | 7-8pm 
Sunday  Nov 1  FLY Sunday School | 9:55-10:50am 
Wednesday  Nov 4  FLY Youth Group: Meet on North Lawn or Basement | 7-8pm 
Sunday  Nov 8  FLY Sunday School | 9:55-10:50am 
Wednesday  Nov 11  FLY Youth Group: Meet on North Lawn or Basement | 7-8pm 
Sunday  Nov 15  FLY Sunday School | 9:55-10:50am 
Wednesday  Nov 18  FLY Fundraiser Setup for Silent Auction | 7-8pm 
Sat-Sun  Nov 21-22 Synod LYON Assembly (Online & in-person TBD) 
     *No FLY Sunday School Nov 22* 
     *NO FLY Youth Group Nov 25* (Happy Thanksgiving Weekend!) 
Sunday  Nov 29 FLY Fundraiser: PROMO TABLE IN NARTHEX | 9:45-11am 
Wednesday  Dec 2  Advent Worship | 6:30pm 
     FLY Youth Group | 7-8pm 
Sunday  Dec 6  FLY Fundraiser: Christmas Silent Auction | 8am-12pm 
     FLY Fundraiser: Advent Agape Meal via Zoom | 6-7:30pm 
     *No FLY Sunday School Dec 6* 
Wednesday  Dec 9  Advent Worship | 6:30pm 
     FLY Youth Group | 7-8pm 
Sunday  Dec 13  FLY Sunday School | 9:55-10:50am 
Wednesday  Dec 16  Advent Worship | 6:30pm 
     FLY Youth Group | 7-8pm 
Sunday  Dec 20 FLY Sunday School | 9:55-10:50am 
Wednesday  Dec 23 FLY Christmas Party (details TBD) | 7-8pm 
 

Have a q? want to get coffee?  
Text Elisabeth: 262.349.1885 

Or ehimmelman@firstlutherankearney.org  
 
Please note: masks required & no food allowed indoors thru 
December 31. schedule may change if public schools close or flc 
council makes changes to in-person events (covid ruins 
everything!) 


